UNOFFICIAL COPY
(04086850

LASALLE NORTHWEST NATIONAL BANK
FIRST AMENDMENT TO ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS AND LEASES

THIS FIRST AMENDMENT TO ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS AND LEASES (this
"Amendment’) is made of this A9 day of December, 1994, is by and between American
National Bank and Trust Company of Chicagn, not personally, but us trustee under Trust
dated June 28, 1991 and known as Trust Number 114137-05 ("Borrower") and LASALLE

NORTHWEST NATIONAL BANK (“Lendes") has reference 1o the following fucts und

r "‘"f
clrcumstazices . DEPT-14 RECUKD TOR $31,50

THO0I3  TRAN B770 12/30/94 14825800
WITNESSETH: $63% ¢t AP w—-04-DNBOHBS5D

(00K COUNTY RECORUER

WHEREAS, on Julv 18, 1991, Borrower executed and delivered to Lender it
promissory note in the onigmal principal amount of Five Hundred Fifty Thousand and

no/100ths Dollars ($550,000.00)(1ke "Original Note");

WHEREAS, to secure the repuvinent of the Original Note, Borrower executed and
delivered its Assignment of Rents and Legscs to Lender dated July 18, 1991 covering the
Premises described on Exhibit A hereto which-was recorded in the Office of the Registrar

of Titles us document No. LR3982345 (the "Awxsignment”);

WHEREAS, Borrower has requested that Lende; «xtend additions) credit to Borrower
and Lender has agreed 1o extend additional credit to” Borrower only so long us the
repayment of such additional surns shall also be secured by ih¢, Assignment;

%
A
N
R
S
R
N
AR
N

WHEREAS, Borrower and the beneficiary of the trust agreament under which
Borrower acts as trustee have executed and delivered 1o Lender & note Zuizd of even date
herewith in the original principal amount of Six Hundred Sixty Thousand ard no/l((ths

Dollars ($660,000.00)(the "Replacement Note");

WHEREAS, the Replacement Note was executed in substitution, renewa! and
replacement of the Original Note and represents the amounts loaned to Borrower under the
Original Note pius the extension of new credit to Borrower;

WHEREAS, Borrower now desires to amend the Assignment in order to, among
other things, redefine the term "Note" so as to include the execution and delivery of the

Replacement Note and any further extensions, renewals and substitutions thereof.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and vaiuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy
of which is hereby acknowledged, Borrower and Lender agree as follows: g
DAL




UNOFFICIAL COPY

1. The recitals above are true and correct as of the date hereof and constitute
a part of this Amendment,

2. The term "Note", us defined in the second paragraph on Page 1 of the
Assignment, is hereby amended and shull hereafter be rerd 1o refer to all obligations
evidenced by the Replacement Note and any extenslons, substitutions, replacements and/or
rencwals of the Replacement Note.

3, The Assignment, as amended hereby, is hereby affirmed, confirmed and
ratified ri:d remain [n full force and effect,

4, Ay term capitalized herein but not specifically defined, shall have the
definition attache t. such term in the Assignment,

5, The terms apd provisions of the Assignment not specifically modified hereby
shall remain in full force ang-eifect until the Note is paid in full. The terms and provisions
of the Assignment are incorporated herein by reference as if fully stated herein.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the urdarsigned have executed this Amendment as of the
day and year first above written,

[

o, BORROWER:
o w American Nxtional Bank and Trust Company of
‘h.n"l;q;,»f;'l"“ RS Chlcago, no'~jersonally, but as trustee under
“fr“’*",,_;’uj"-, T, Trust dated Jure 23. 1991 and known us Trust
% Wt Number 11413705

aokty ey
"‘e;'w o Doy ,
o I \ , X
Wity S By: L Lt tiain

"4(3"’ . 'f/'," .‘.“ . , ';, L
A Tilicy Booo(dﬂr:n Prosidnnt

‘a‘;;é;:.'.': e e e
“". .':'1, .l."r w."" : ”’.“_. c:

d:":’(;,_": ,1_'-',’ ‘v.’a'.:".rf” M ':\’}# LENDER: “:}
% 0% LASALLE NORTHWEST NATIONAL BANK 2
NN ¢
KN 7]

"*32;1'0 ke L.

(9 \

LaSatle Nortirwest National Bank
First Amendment fo Assignment of Rents and Loases




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) S8

COUNTY OF COOK )

1, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for sald County, in the State aforesaid, DO
HEREBY CERTIFY that Miiin gy 8 _ Sbed Vi oo OF
American National Bank and Trust CnmPuny of Chicago, not personally, but s trustee
under Trust dated June 28, 1991 and known as Trust Number 114137-08, personully known
to me to-be the same persons whose name is subscribed to the foregoing Amendment,
appeared usfore me this day in person, and acknowledged before me that he signed and
delivered ths said Amendment as a free and yoluntary act for the uses and purposes therein

set forth,

Y/
GIVEN under :nvy hand and Notarial Seal, this ’2/‘ day of December, 1994,

Nmaxy Put;l}g oty At
(},.{]i,[’\f
STATE OF ILLINOIS ) it e
) SS rllwul. Inn ?l‘. .’,_ l: l"‘.
COUNTY OF COOK ) VAV YR R N R A

I, the undersigned, a Notgry Public, ln and forsqid County, in the Statg aforesaid, DO
HEREBY CERTIFY that __Juy {7 ’;’M/H (4. _.a Al of
LASALLE NORTHWEST NATIONAL BANK, personally ke.own to me to be the sume
persons whose name is subscribed to the foregoing Amendment, sppeared before me this
day in person, and acknowledged before me that he signed and delivered the said
Amendment as u free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes the ein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal, this ff/{{/”day of December, 1994,

AJIAJLL /}Mf{’

Notary Pablic

"«* At AL A MA)IA” a
G AL

}J;,""_ \AJ’T “
S :-l IR
A O A LT PRI A ;4
\AAAAAAA/

{aSaiic Northwest Natianal Bank
Finl Amendment to Assignment of Rents and Leases

cCg Y5 2v0

co




UNOFFICIAL COPY

JUNIOR LIENHOLDER'S CONSENT TO AMENDMENT
AND FURTHER SUBORDINATION

WHEREAS, Borrower executed and delivered a trust deed dated July 19, 1991 (the
"Trust Deed") to Chicago Title and Trust Company, not personally, but ua trustee ("Junior
Lender”) which Trust Deed was recorded in the Office of the Registrar of Titles us
document number LR3982346 nnd secures the repayment of a note in the original principal
amount of $250,000.00 {the "Junior Note"); and

WaYREAS, the Trust Deed constitutes a valid lien against the Premises which is
junior and subordinate to that certain mortgage in favor of Lender dated July 18, 1991, ns
amended from, time to time, covering the Premises which was recorded in the Office of the
Registrar of Titiex as document No, LR3982344; and

WHEREAS, Bosower desires to obtain additional credit from Lender as evidenced
by the Replacement Note paet-Lender has agreed 1o extend such additlonal credit vnly so
long as Lender’s interest in the vents and profits from the Premises as assigned by the
Assignment will secure the repayment of the Replacement Note and shall continue to have

priority over the Trust Deed and Juaior Note,

NOW THEREFORE, in consideraiion of the foregoing, and for other good and
valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiensy of which is hereby ncknowledged, Junior
Lender hereby consents to the provisions and ameidments contained in this Amendment,
including the extension of the additional credit to Botrower evidenced by the Replacement
Note. Junior Lender hereby acknowledges that the Assigrninent secures the repayment, in
full, of all sums louned to Bosrower pursuant t0 the Replrcement Note and that such
amounts have priority over the Junjor Note and Trust Deeu Junior Lender hereby
acknowledges that its interest, if any, in the rents and profits frorn the Premises remains
subordinate and junior to the Assignment, as amended hereby.

JUNIOR LENDER: ( (v (i) fif

Chicago Title and Trust Company, not nersénally,

but as trustee under Trust Deed dated-July 19

1991 o TN
‘\.\\\? :"nd ‘rr.& ’

Vl o | ' oo 9 / .
By: Lj f{l} I,( ) 1 h /\{J ’.(’ f:’[ ({ ;4/ r‘{’o’ N ‘ ’)R.".'[‘[:\ >
’ W 7 qﬁ !
Title: pssr. vice pacsiant G

4.

LaSalle Northwest National Bank
Firt Amendment to Asignment of Renla and Loasos




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) S8
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned, o ftary Public, inpand ]{‘»r i County, in the State aforesnid, DO

HEREBY CERTIFY that [ i (. [ - ', , 0 _RBET, MIC Labs i, Of
CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY, not personally, but as trustee under a trust

deed dated July 19, 1991, personally known to me to be the same persons whose name is
subscribed to the foregoing Amendment, appeared before me this day in person, and
acknow!cdped before me that he signed and delivered the said Amendment as o free and
voluntary sct-for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

GIVEN uadzr my hand and Notarial Seal, this _! /'{'day of December, 1994,

k] bn Ko

Notary Public, State of linors 0 Public
My Commission Expures 2/7/'96 y Notary Publ .
A A A A A A A A AAA A

.8

LaSalle Northwest National Bank
Firt Amendment 10 Assignment of Rents and Lesses

233%0

€3S




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 4.00 FEET THEREOF, MEASURED AT
RIGHT ANGLES) IN HERBERT SCHMEISSER'S SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART QF
THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 24, TOWNSH]IP 4]
NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED
AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE NORTH WEST CORNER OF THE NORTH
EAST 1/400% THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 24 AFORESAID; THENCE EAST
ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 210.0 FEET; THENCE SOUTH
ALONG A LINCAT RIGHT ANGLES TO SAID NORTH LINE, A DISTANCE OF 218.0
FEET; THENCE WiEST ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF SAID
SECTION TO THE WEST LINE OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF THE NORTH EAST
1/4 OF SAID SECTICN; THENCE NORTH ALONG SAID WEST LINE TO THE PLAT
OF BEGINNING, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF REGISTERED IN THE
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, ON JUNE
16, 1961, AS DOCUMENT 1982942, AND TO SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE OF

CORRECTION REGISTERED AS'DOCUMENT 2482093,

Commonly known as: 7315 West Dempsicr-Road
Nlles, Illinois 60648

P.LN, 09-24-201-020-000
09-24-201.021-000
09-24-201-022-000

Prepared by and after ,ﬁ,‘,z.a}':*"' at
\‘_. e .

recording return to: :
Thomas G. Jaros
Smith, Willlams & Lodgg Chartered
55 West Monroe Street

Suite 1800

Chicago, [llinois 60603

.-

1.aSalle Nocthwest National Bank
First Amendment 1o Assignment of Rents and Leases

T30




